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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £
76.3 1 1 67.0 104 4 62.0 495
75.17 2 1 66.9 108 2 61.9 507
74.17 3 1 66.8 110 6 61.8 524
74.3 4 1 66.7 116 5 61.7 534
74 .1 5 1 66. 6 121 5 61.6 547
73.3 6 1 66.5 126 2 61.5 554
73.2 7 1 66. 4 128 5 61.4 576
73.0 8 1 66.3 133 3 61.3 594
72.8 9 1 66. 2 136 3 61.2 606
12.6 10 1 66. 1 139 6 61.1 623
72.5 11 1 66.0 145 4 61.0 636
72. 4 12 1 65.9 149 6 60.9 657
72.3 13 1 65.8 1565 4 60.38 678
72.0 14 1 65.7 159 9 60.7 689
71.6 15 1 65. 6 168 2 60.6 708
71.5 16 2 65.5 170 6 60.5 723
71.3 18 1 65. 4 176 4 60. 4 739
71.0 19 5 65.3 180 3 60.3 762
70.9 24 2 65.2 183 11 60.2 783
70. 8 26 5 65. 1 194 7 60.1 799
70.7 31 2 65.0 201 10 60.0 822
70.5 33 2 64.9 211 6 59.9 838
70.3 35 2 64.8 2117 1 59.8 853
70.2 37 2 64.7 218 3 59.7 876
70.0 39 1 64.6 221 6 59.6 899
69.8 40 3 64.5 221 8 59.5 917
69.7 43 1 64.4 235 4 59 .4 940
69.6 44 4 64.3 239 9 59.3 959
69.5 48 2 64.2 248 8 59.2 978
69. 4 50 1 64.1 256 11 59.1 994
69.3 51 4 64.0 2617 10 59.0 1016
69.1 55 1 63.9 2717 8 58.9 1039
69.0 56 1 63.8 285 14 58.8 1067
68.9 57 2 63.7 299 10 58.7 1099
68.8 59 2 63.6 309 10 58.6 1125
68.7 61 3 63.5 319 14 58.5 1143
68.6 64 5 63. 4 333 8 58. 4 1172
68.5 69 2 63.3 341 9 58.3 1198
68. 4 71 2 63.2 350 12 58.2 1232
68.2 73 2 63.1 362 7 58.1 1261
68. 1 75 3 63.0 369 11 58.0 1288
68.0 78 1 62.9 380 15 57.9 1326
67.8 79 2 62.8 395 11 57.8 1362
67.7 81 2 62.7 406 7 57.17 1384
67.6 83 5 62.6 413 7 57.6 1418
67.5 88 2 62.5 420 15 57.5 1462
67. 4 90 3 62. 4 435 18 57. 4 1494
67.3 93 3 62.3 453 17 57.3 15630
67.2 96 2 62.2 470 14 57.2 15568
67.1 98 6 62. 1 484 11 57.1 1594
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mEME | IR 2 # REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
42.0 16334 146 37.0 20284 53 32.0 21523 6
41.9 156480 115 36.9 20337 49 31.9 21529 2
41.8 156595 138 36.8 20386 48 31.8 21531 4
41.7 16733 120 36.7 20434 60 31.7 21535 2
41.6 1568563 135 36. 6 20494 58 31.6 21537 7
41.5 156988 119 36.5 20552 46 31.5 21544 4
41. 4 16107 139 36. 4 20598 52 31.4 21548 2
41.3 16246 115 36.3 20650 33 31.3 21550 3
41.2 16361 105 36.2 20683 40 31.2 21553 3
41.1 16466 128 36. 1 20723 39 31.1 21556 3
41.0 16594 129 36.0 20762 45 30.9 21559 1
40.9 16723 108 35.9 20807 47 30.7 21560 1
40. 8 16831 122 35.8 20854 23 30.6 21561 3
40.7 169563 105 35.7 20877 33 30.5 21564 3
40. 6 17058 101 35. 6 20910 43 30.4 21567 1
40.5 17159 105 35.56 20953 30 30.3 21568 2
40. 4 17264 103 35. 4 20983 30 30.2 21570 2
40.3 17367 101 35.3 21013 22 30.1 21572 1
40. 2 17468 113 35.2 21035 31 29.8 21573 1
40. 1 17581 139 35. 1 21066 22 29.5 21574 1
40.0 17720 113 35.0 21088 23 28.9 21575 2
39.9 17833 103 34.9 21111 27 28.8 21577 1
39.8 17936 93 34.8 21138 25 28.17 21578 1
39.7 18029 99 34.7 21163 28 28.2 21579 1
39.6 18128 98 34.6 21191 33 27.9 21580 1
39.56 18226 107 34.5 21224 27 27.8 21581 1
39. 4 18333 100 34.4 21251 20 25.6 21582 1
39.3 18433 86 34.3 21271 19
39.2 18519 101 34.2 21290 20
39. 1 18620 91 34.1 21310 27
39.0 18711 83 34.0 21337 16
38.9 18794 95 33.9 213563 14
38.8 18889 87 33.8 21367 10
38.7 18976 70 33.7 21377 18
38.6 19046 89 33.6 213956 17
38.56 19135 80 33.56 21412 2
38. 4 19215 85 33. 4 21414 7
38.3 19300 87 33.3 21421 12
38.2 19387 94 33.2 21433 2
38. 1 19481 84 33.1 21435 11
38.0 19565 75 33.0 21446 12
37.9 19640 74 32.9 21458 12
37.8 19714 79 32.8 21470 9
37.7 19793 84 32.7 21479 9
37.6 19877 82 32.6 21488 4
37.56 19959 62 32.56 21492 6
37. 4 20021 75 32. 4 21498 8
37.3 20096 80 32.3 21506 7
37.2 20176 59 32.2 21513 4
37.1 20235 49 32.1 21517 6




